
Home Team Away Team Date Time Field
Shak Sabers Practice Monday, April 22, 2024 6:00 PM West Middel School
Shak Sabers Practice Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:00 PM West Middel School
Shak Sabers Practice Monday, April 29, 2024 6:00 PM West Middel School
Shak Sabers Practice Thursday, May 2, 2024 6:00 PM West Middel School
Shak Sabers Chaska - 1 Monday, May 6, 2024 6:00 PM West Middle School
Shak Sabers Practice Thursday, May 9, 2024 6:00 PM West Middel School
EP - 2 Shak Sabers Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 PM Grill East
Shak Sabers Practice Thursday, May 16, 2024 6:00 PM West Middel School
Edina White Shak Sabers Wednesday, May 22, 2024 5:30 PM Courtney 3
Shak Sabers Practice Thursday, May 23, 2024 6:00 PM West Middel School
Shak Sabers Practice Tuesday, May 28, 2024 6:00 PM West Middel School
Shak Sabers Edina Gold Wednesday, May 29, 2024 6:00 PM West Middle School
Shak Sabers Chaska - 2 Monday, June 3, 2024 6:00 PM West Middle School
Chaska - 1 Shak Sabers Thursday, June 6, 2024 6:00 PM Sunset Field
Shak Sabers Edina Gold Monday, June 10, 2024 6:00 PM West Middle School
Shak Sabers EP - 1 Thursday, June 13, 2024 6:00 PM West Middle School
Shak Sabers EP - 2 Monday, June 17, 2024 6:00 PM West Middle School
Shak Sabers EP - 1 Thursday, June 20, 2024 6:00 PM West Middle School
Chaska - 1 Shak Sabers Monday, June 24, 2024 8:00 PM Sunset Field
Chaska - 2 Shak Sabers Wednesday, June 26, 2024 6:00 PM Sunset Field
Edina White Shak Sabers Monday, July 1, 2024 6:30 PM Countryside Prep
Edina Green Shak Sabers Monday, July 8, 2024 5:30 PM Courtney 3
Yearend Tournament TBD Friday, July 12, 2024 TBD Edina
Yearend Tournament TBD Saturday, July 13, 2024 TBD Edina
Yearend Tournament TBD Sunday, July 14, 2024 TBD Edina


